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Noms - Prénoms Clubs

1 SCHWEBELEN Agathe Riedisheim 249 240 242 244 247 246 986
2 WALTER Loic Eschentzwiller 237 233 240 246 249 245 980
3 ARRAEZ Virgile Hartmannswiller 243 246 244 242 247 0 980
4 BOUTEILLER Thibaut Riedisheim 227 240 232 239 242 246 967
5 DUFAY Félix Eschentzwiller 226 215 245 241 238 242 966
6 MARTIN Viktor Hartmannswiller 238 233 235 242 234 238 953
7 GRETHA Julien Riedisheim 224 233 240 232 236 236 945
8 HERR Thibaut Hartmannswiller 241 234 232 233 226 233 941
9 WALTER Romain Riedisheim 213 227 236 225 237 238 938
10 HERR Baptiste Hartmannswiller 225 244 237 231 0 0 937
11 ZIMMERMANN Clément Hartmannswiller 225 227 237 234 234 230 935
12 LALIC-WEBER Alexei Riedisheim 228 232 240 232 0 0 932
13 MATHIOT Loic Hartmannswiller 209 212 219 234 228 209 893
14 CARMONA Joris Hartmannswiller 186 211 0 206 193 0 796
15 DUSS J-Baptiste Riedisheim 198 0 0 0 0 0 198
16 DENNI Lucas Riedisheim 189 0 0 0 0 0 189
17 DENNI Robin Riedisheim 153 0 0 0 0 0 153
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Noms - Prénoms Clubs

1 1468 SCHWEBELEN Agathe Riedisheim 249 249 1 240 489 2 242 731 2 244 975 2 247 1222 2 246 1468

2 1450 WALTER Loic Eschentzwiller 237 237 5 233 470 5 240 710 3 246 956 3 249 1205 3 245 1450

3 1426 BOUTEILLER Thibaut Riedisheim 227 227 7 240 467 7 232 699 8 239 938 6 242 1180 5 246 1426

4 1420 MARTIN Viktor Hartmannswiller 238 238 4 233 471 4 235 706 6 242 948 4 234 1182 4 238 1420

5 1407 DUFAY Félix Eschentzwiller 226 226 8 215 441 11 245 686 11 241 927 10 238 1165 7 242 1407

6 1401 GRETHA Julien Riedisheim 224 224 11 233 457 9 240 697 9 232 929 9 236 1165 8 236 1401

7 1399 HERR Thibaut Hartmannswiller 241 241 3 234 475 3 232 707 4 233 940 5 226 1166 6 233 1399

8 1387 ZIMMERMANN Clément Hartmannswiller 225 225 10 227 452 10 237 689 10 234 923 11 234 1157 9 230 1387

9 1376 WALTER Romain Riedisheim 213 213 12 227 440 12 236 676 12 225 901 12 237 1138 10 238 1376

10 1311 MATHIOT Loic Hartmannswiller 209 209 13 212 421 13 219 640 13 234 874 13 228 1102 11 209 1311

11 1222 ARRAEZ Virgile Hartmannswiller 243 243 2 246 489 1 244 733 1 242 975 1 247 1222 1 0 1222

12 937 HERR Baptiste Hartmannswiller 225 225 9 244 469 6 237 706 5 231 937 7 0 937 12 0 937

13 932 LALIC-WEBER Alexei Riedisheim 228 228 6 232 460 8 240 700 7 232 932 8 0 932 13 0 932

14 796 CARMONA Joris Hartmannswiller 186 186 16 211 397 14 0 397 14 206 603 14 193 796 14 0 796

15 198 DUSS J-Baptiste Riedisheim 198 198 14 0 198 15 0 198 15 0 198 15 0 198 15 0 198

16 189 DENNI Lucas Riedisheim 189 189 15 0 189 16 0 189 16 0 189 16 0 189 16 0 189

17 153 DENNI Robin Riedisheim 153 153 17 0 153 17 0 153 17 0 153 17 0 153 17 0 153
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Noms - Prénoms Clubs Cat.

1 SCHUTZ Chantal Eschentzwiller D 243 243 246 245 244 246 981
2 MEYER Pierre Riedisheim S 2 247 240 241 244 245 243 979
3 HERR Claude Hartmannswiller S 1 245 244 241 245 243 244 978
4 BINDLER Émily Rixheim D 242 245 244 244 237 242 975
5 CASARIN Jean-Marie Rixheim S 2 240 233 239 243 245 238 967
6 BAUMGRATZ Sébastien Wuenhiem S 1 243 239 239 238 241 240 963
7 CZERW Léo Hartmannswiller J 240 239 0 242 0 239 960
8 BOUTEILLER M.-Christine Riedisheim D 224 242 234 238 239 241 960
9 HERR Josée Hartmannswiller D 234 237 236 241 232 241 955
10 MANN Gérard Rixheim S 2 241 233 237 240 237 234 955
11 MURÉ Maxence Hartmannswiller J 236 232 231 226 241 244 953
12 BACKES Robert Wuenhiem S 2 234 235 242 231 231 242 953
13 HERR Nicolas Hartmannswiller S 1 234 243 0 230 238 237 952
14 FORSTER Jonathan Riedisheim J 226 237 232 241 0 240 950
15 KLEINHANS Pascal Eschentzwiller S 2 233 211 235 239 231 243 950
16 HERR Jérôme Hartmannswiller S 1 235 232 240 234 237 236 948
17 MILLITHALER Philippe Wuenhiem S 2 231 238 228 229 236 239 944
18 KIENER Gilbert Riedisheim S 2 235 232 230 232 234 240 941
19 HIS Amand Riedisheim S 2 231 233 235 230 242 231 941
20 DIEFFENBACH Joël Riedisheim S 1 231 226 214 235 234 237 937
21 LEIBE Michel Rixheim S 2 0 232 234 237 234 232 937
22 NAIGEON Éric Rixheim S 1 224 230 232 235 228 226 925
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23 PEPLINSKI Yves Eschentzwiller S 2 219 222 233 237 230 0 922
24 RIEBEL Audrey Riedisheim D 0 198 218 229 227 237 911
25 BAUMANN David Rixheim S 1 219 219 220 227 227 236 910
26 WILHELM Serge Riedisheim S 1 225 214 211 233 220 227 905
27 FOURNIGAULT Guy Riedisheim S 2 229 209 213 220 220 235 904
28 HEITZ Jean-Pierre Rixheim S 2 218 0 227 229 221 225 902
29 ROELLINGER Patrice Rixheim S 2 230 218 0 227 220 206 895
30 GRABHERR Mathieu Wuenhiem S 1 224 219 206 223 214 225 891
31 POURIN Serge Wuenhiem S 2 234 0 209 182 221 220 884
32 SCHLIENGER Bernard Hartmannswiller S 2 213 208 0 0 218 214 853
33 RUTSCHMANN Jean-Marc Wuenhiem S 2 177 200 200 198 195 212 810
34 GEISSER Jean Wuenhiem S 2 200 0 213 187 199 195 807
35 JACQUOT Benjamin Wuenhiem J 226 231 227 0 0 0 684
36 WIEDEMANN Jean-Paul Rixheim S 2 194 200 0 0 0 218 612
37 ARRAEZ Pierre Hartmannswiller S 1 226 232 0 0 0 0 458
38 ROBERT Jacques Wuenhiem S 2 196 0 200 0 0 0 396
39 MULLER Jennifer Rixheim J 239 0 0 0 0 0 239
40 VOEGTLER Richard Eschentzwiller S 2 237 0 0 0 0 0 237
41 PALMA Marcel Riedisheim S 2 234 0 0 0 0 0 234
42 ABRAHAM Nils Riedisheim J 224 0 0 0 0 0 224
43 MARTIN Philippe Rixheim S 1 223 0 0 0 0 0 223
44 METZGER Alain Hartmannswiller S 1 222 0 0 0 0 0 222
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Noms - Prénoms Clubs Cat.

1 1467 SCHUTZ Chantal Eschentzwiller D 243 243 3 243 486 4 246 732 1 245 977 1 244 1221 1 246 1467

2 1462 HERR Claude Hartmannswiller S 1 245 245 2 244 489 1 241 730 3 245 975 2 243 1218 2 244 1462

3 1460 MEYER Pierre Riedisheim S 2 247 247 1 240 487 3 241 728 4 244 972 4 245 1217 3 243 1460

4 1454 BINDLER Émily Rixheim D 242 242 5 245 487 2 244 731 2 244 975 3 237 1212 4 242 1454

5 1440 BAUMGRATZ Sébastien Wuenhiem S 1 243 243 4 239 482 5 239 721 5 238 959 5 241 1200 6 240 1440

6 1438 CASARIN Jean-Marie Rixheim S 2 240 240 8 233 473 9 239 712 6 243 955 6 245 1200 5 238 1438

7 1422 MANN Gérard Rixheim S 2 241 241 6 233 474 8 237 711 8 240 951 7 237 1188 7 234 1422

8 1421 HERR Josée Hartmannswiller D 234 234 15 237 471 10 236 707 9 241 948 8 232 1180 8 241 1421

9 1418 BOUTEILLER M.-Christine Riedisheim D 224 224 30 242 466 16 234 700 11 238 938 11 239 1177 10 241 1418

10 1415 BACKES Robert Wuenhiem S 2 234 234 16 235 469 11 242 711 7 231 942 9 231 1173 11 242 1415

11 1414 HERR Jérôme Hartmannswiller S 1 235 235 13 232 467 14 240 707 10 234 941 10 237 1178 9 236 1414

12 1410 MURÉ Maxence Hartmannswiller J 236 236 11 232 468 13 231 699 13 226 925 16 241 1166 13 244 1410

13 1403 KIENER Gilbert Riedisheim S 2 235 235 12 232 467 15 230 697 14 232 929 13 234 1163 14 240 1403

14 1402 HIS Amand Riedisheim S 2 231 231 21 233 464 17 235 699 12 230 929 14 242 1171 12 231 1402

15 1401 MILLITHALER Philippe Wuenhiem S 2 231 231 22 238 469 12 228 697 15 229 926 15 236 1162 15 239 1401

16 1392 KLEINHANS Pascal Eschentzwiller S 2 233 233 19 211 444 24 235 679 19 239 918 18 231 1149 17 243 1392

17 1377 DIEFFENBACH Joël Riedisheim S 1 231 231 20 226 457 21 214 671 21 235 906 20 234 1140 19 237 1377

18 1375 NAIGEON Éric Rixheim S 1 224 224 32 230 454 22 232 686 17 235 921 17 228 1149 16 226 1375

19 1348 BAUMANN David Rixheim S 1 219 219 36 219 438 29 220 658 22 227 885 21 227 1112 20 236 1348

20 1330 WILHELM Serge Riedisheim S 1 225 225 28 214 439 27 211 650 24 233 883 22 220 1103 21 227 1330

21 1326 FOURNIGAULT Guy Riedisheim S 2 229 229 24 209 438 28 213 651 23 220 871 24 220 1091 22 235 1326

22 1311 GRABHERR Mathieu Wuenhiem S 1 224 224 31 219 443 25 206 649 25 223 872 23 214 1086 23 225 1311

23 1182 RUTSCHMANN Jean-Marc Wuenhiem S 2 177 177 42 200 377 32 200 577 26 198 775 25 195 970 24 212 1182

24 1182 HERR Nicolas Hartmannswiller S 1 234 234 17 243 477 7 0 477 28 230 707 27 238 945 25 237 1182
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25 1176 FORSTER Jonathan Riedisheim J 226 226 25 237 463 18 232 695 16 241 936 12 0 936 27 240 1176

26 1169 LEIBE Michel Rixheim S 2 0 0 44 232 232 37 234 466 29 237 703 28 234 937 26 232 1169

27 1141 PEPLINSKI Yves Eschentzwiller S 2 219 219 35 222 441 26 233 674 20 237 911 19 230 1141 18 0 1141

28 1120 HEITZ Jean-Pierre Rixheim S 2 218 218 37 0 218 41 227 445 32 229 674 31 221 895 28 225 1120

29 1109 RIEBEL Audrey Riedisheim D 0 0 43 198 198 43 218 416 35 229 645 32 227 872 30 237 1109

30 1101 ROELLINGER Patrice Rixheim S 2 230 230 23 218 448 23 0 448 31 227 675 30 220 895 29 206 1101

31 1066 POURIN Serge Wuenhiem S 2 234 234 18 0 234 36 209 443 33 182 625 33 221 846 31 220 1066

32 994 GEISSER Jean Wuenhiem S 2 200 200 39 0 200 42 213 413 36 187 600 34 199 799 32 195 994

33 960 CZERW Léo Hartmannswiller J 240 240 7 239 479 6 0 479 27 242 721 26 0 721 33 239 960

34 853 SCHLIENGER Bernard Hartmannswiller S 2 213 213 38 208 421 30 0 421 34 0 421 36 218 639 35 214 853

35 684 JACQUOT Benjamin Wuenhiem J 226 226 27 231 457 20 227 684 18 0 684 29 0 684 34 0 684

36 612 WIEDEMANN Jean-Paul Rixheim S 2 194 194 41 200 394 31 0 394 38 0 394 38 0 394 38 218 612

37 458 ARRAEZ Pierre Hartmannswiller S 1 226 226 26 232 458 19 0 458 30 0 458 35 0 458 36 0 458

38 396 ROBERT Jacques Wuenhiem S 2 196 196 40 0 196 44 200 396 37 0 396 37 0 396 37 0 396

39 239 MULLER Jennifer Rixheim J 239 239 9 0 239 33 0 239 39 0 239 39 0 239 39 0 239

40 237 VOEGTLER Richard Eschentzwiller S 2 237 237 10 0 237 34 0 237 40 0 237 40 0 237 40 0 237

41 234 PALMA Marcel Riedisheim S 2 234 234 14 0 234 35 0 234 41 0 234 41 0 234 41 0 234

42 224 ABRAHAM Nils Riedisheim J 224 224 29 0 224 38 0 224 42 0 224 42 0 224 42 0 224

43 223 MARTIN Philippe Rixheim S 1 223 223 33 0 223 39 0 223 43 0 223 43 0 223 43 0 223

44 222 METZGER Alain Hartmannswiller S 1 222 222 34 0 222 40 0 222 44 0 222 44 0 222 44 0 222
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